
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11612 11224 10975 10760 10552 10417 10261 10134 10099 10000 9999 10034 10076 10348 10426 10597 11078 12049 12710 13221 13562 13850 14120 14221 298,416
EGATDC 200 200 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 100 100 100 100 100 100 3,750
CUFG 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFK 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 867

JMJGU1 689 689 689 685 672 664 654 646 643 637 637 639 642 659 664 675 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,316
JMJGU2 689 689 689 685 672 664 654 646 643 637 637 639 642 659 664 675 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,316
JMJGU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,376
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 10,992
TBINU2 699 699 699 685 672 664 654 646 643 637 637 639 642 659 664 675 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,491
JMAHU1 699 699 699 685 672 664 654 646 643 637 637 639 642 659 664 675 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,491
JMAHU2 699 699 699 685 672 664 654 646 643 637 637 639 642 659 664 675 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,491
PKLGU1 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU2 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 140 142 142 142 142 142 3,361
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT14 219 207 183 172 165 169 172 161 162 153 153 156 160 172 170 163 191 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,859
KLPPGT15 219 207 183 172 164 169 171 161 162 153 153 156 160 172 170 163 191 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,858
MPSSGT1 161 161 156 89 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 87 86 86 122 158 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,355
PAKABK1A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 107 102 106 104 103 102 103 2,438
PAKABK1B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 107 102 106 104 103 102 103 2,438
PAKABK2A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 107 102 106 104 103 102 103 2,438
PAKABK2B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 107 102 106 104 103 102 103 2,438
PAKABK4A 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 110 105 109 107 106 105 105 2,538
PAKABK4B 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 110 105 109 107 106 105 105 2,538
PGLAGT11 350 282 240 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 254 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,452
PLPSGT11 216 216 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 184 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,566
SGB3GT31 139 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 202 155 192 180 167 158 165 3,585
SGB3GT33 139 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 202 155 192 180 167 158 165 3,582
SGRIGT21 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 3,120
SGRIGT23 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 2,160
SKSPBK1 292 237 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 215 348 307 339 328 316 309 315 6,638
TJGSBK1B 351 278 231 209 194 204 209 187 189 171 172 177 184 209 205 190 247 307 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,190
TJGSBK2A 339 264 217 195 180 191 195 173 174 158 157 164 170 195 191 176 233 293 347 347 347 347 347 347 6,953
TJGSBK2B 339 264 217 195 180 190 195 173 174 158 157 164 170 195 191 176 233 293 347 347 347 347 347 347 6,952
YPKA 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 19,152
YPGS 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 4,344
TJGSBK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 171 231 291 351 351 351 5,109
PGLAGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 350 350 350 350 350 350 5,041
PLPSGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,024
PLPSGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 216 216 2,808
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 192 180 166 158 165 1,951
CBPSBK1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 140 142 142 142 142 142 1,407
KLPPGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 2,190
SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 385
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 80 93 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 95 92 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,220
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 80 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 95 92 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,010
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,886
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,885
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 80 80 790
TMGR 3 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 80 80 80 80 1,210
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 150 150 1,080
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 150 150 920
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 60 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 50 45 111 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 8 7 7 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1226 1614 1963 2178 2386 2321 2377 2504 2539 2638 2639 2604 2562 2390 2312 2341 1860 1382 1303 1105 994 1006 955 955 36,527

TOTAL GEN 11345 10957 10608 10393 10185 10050 9894 9767 9732 9633 9632 9667 9709 9981 10059 10230 10711 11682 12543 13054 13395 13683 13953 14054 293,079

15-Dec-11
Thursday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14026 13844 13754 13894 14133 14439 14426 14409 14374 14332 13977 13505 13118 12956 13025 13627 13590 13469 13223 12993 12655 12512 12236 11990 298,416
EGATDC 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 100 100 3,750
CUFG 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFK 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 867

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,316
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,316
JMJGU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,376
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 10,992
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,491
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,491
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,491
PKLGU1 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU2 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 139 142 3,361
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,859
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,858
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,355
PAKABK1A 100 100 100 100 101 104 104 103 103 104 100 100 100 100 101 101 101 101 106 106 108 103 100 103 2,438
PAKABK1B 100 100 100 100 101 104 104 103 103 104 100 100 100 100 101 101 101 101 106 106 108 103 100 103 2,438
PAKABK2A 100 100 100 100 101 104 104 103 103 104 100 100 100 100 101 101 101 101 106 106 108 103 100 103 2,438
PAKABK2B 100 100 100 100 101 104 104 103 103 104 100 100 100 100 101 101 101 101 106 106 108 103 100 103 2,438
PAKABK4A 105 105 105 105 105 107 107 106 105 107 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 110 109 111 106 105 106 2,538
PAKABK4B 105 105 105 105 105 107 107 106 105 107 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 109 109 111 106 105 106 2,538
PGLAGT11 347 334 334 334 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 344 344 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,452
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,566
SGB3GT31 131 130 130 130 147 179 175 173 164 174 133 130 130 138 148 149 149 149 197 189 210 169 137 171 3,585
SGB3GT33 131 130 130 130 147 178 175 172 164 174 133 130 130 138 147 148 149 149 197 189 210 169 136 170 3,582
SGRIGT21 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 3,120
SGRIGT23 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 2,160
SKSPBK1 285 275 275 275 300 328 325 322 314 324 287 283 282 292 300 301 301 301 343 337 350 319 291 320 6,638
TJGSBK1B 349 334 334 334 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 345 346 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,190
TJGSBK2A 331 320 320 320 346 347 347 347 347 347 333 328 329 337 346 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 337 347 6,953
TJGSBK2B 331 320 320 320 346 347 347 347 347 347 333 328 329 337 346 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 337 347 6,952
YPKA 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 19,152
YPGS 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 4,344
TJGSBK1A 349 334 334 334 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 345 346 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 5,109
PGLAGT12 347 333 333 333 350 350 350 350 350 350 349 344 343 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 0 5,041
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 0 0 3,024
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 0 0 0 0 2,808
SGB3GT32 131 130 130 130 147 178 175 172 164 174 133 130 130 138 147 148 149 148 197 189 0 0 0 0 1,951
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,407
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,190
SRDGGT2 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 385
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 90 90 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,220
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,010
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,886
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,885
TMGR 1 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 0 0 0 80 80 80 60 0 0 0 0 0 790
TMGR 3 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 30 30 30 80 80 80 60 30 30 30 30 30 1,210
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 150 105 120 130 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,080
PGAU 4 150 105 0 130 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 920
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 50 0 0 100 100 100 69 0 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 6 0 0 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 70 55 35 10 10 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 45 50 20 20 74 50 50 50 20 20 20 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 12 14 14 14 14 4 4 4 4 4 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 960

SPN RSV 1147 1329 1269 1279 1040 965 971 988 1023 941 1095 1267 1504 1274 1208 1086 1123 1094 971 1021 930 1073 1203 1099 36,527

TOTAL GEN 13862 13680 13590 13730 13969 14275 14262 14245 14210 14168 13813 13341 13024 12862 12928 13530 13493 13372 13126 12896 12558 12415 12069 11823 293,079






